Overall

[ RaceNumber |

6 M

74 M

256 M

164 M

243 M

220 M

206 M

254 M

671

Sex

| Forename |
Michael
Richard
Graham
Charles
Michael
Max
Matthew
Nik
Robert
Matt
David
Edward
Hugo
Richard
Mark
Anna
Paul
Richard
Alasdair
Chris
Nick
Steven
Neil

Paul
David
Chris
Andrew
James
Clare
Laura
David
Jonathan
Caspar
Andrew
Karl
Tom
Richard
Kerry
Steve
Bernard
Antony
Stefan
Jerome
Lucy
Ben
Christopher
Steve
Adrian
Phil
Sarah
Jonathan
Stuart
Gary
Paul

Lee

Stu
Mark
Tracy
Jayne
Andrew
Jonathan
Andrew
Peter
Wayne
William
Stephen
Glen
Guy
Antonia
Peter
Philip
Eleanor
Fiona
Thom
Nigel
Steph
Simon
Stephen
Andrew
Matt
Stefan
Lucy
Mark
Julian
Adele
Justin
Steve
Paul

Surname
Robinson
Roberts
Willis
Morris
Evans
Boatright
Knapp
Jagodzinski
Hicks
Clist
Hawes
Bailey
Boatright
Everson
Burley
Bartlett
Thomas
Maunder
Moffett
Perry
Kenchington
Clook
Vincent
Dowling
Warren
Gill
Peach
Bainbridge
Prosser
Swanton
O'Brien
Morrell
Zoeftig
Vulliamy
Green
Bailey
Hurdle
Roberts
Peters
Ewin
Hall
Sternkopf
Borghgraef
Commander
Carter
Kelsey
Davey
Harris
Thorne
Francis
farquharson
Cobb
Anning
Bennett
Pattemore
Wilkie
Backhouse
Elphick
Angilley
Ritchie
Brook
Mansfield
Hawes
Trump
Gallois
King
Pennington
Boswell
Netherton
Harper
Good
Wood
Gibbs
Bates
Maeer
Wade
Davey
Grigg
Ferguson
Cole
Brittain
Heath
Soutar
Bartlett
Foxwell
Sloman
Brown
Chadwick

Club
Exmouth Harriers
ERYRI HARRIERS
Tiverton Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds

Axe Valley Runners
Chippenham Harriers

SWRR

Mynyddwyr De Cymru
Mercia Fell Runners
SWRR

PLYMOUTH TRI CLUB
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners
Bournemouth AC

Exmouth Harriers
AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
Tiverton Harriers
Worcester AC

Wells City Harriers

Worcester AC
CORSHAM RUNNING CLUB

Haldon Trail Runners

CIRENCESTER AC
Tiverton Harriers

Sidmouth RC
Worcester AC
SWRR

Wells City Harriers
Honiton Running Club

North Devon RRC
North Devon RRC

YTRRC

Sidmouth RC

Mud Crew
Teignbridge Trotters

Cornwall AC

lifracombe Running Club
Achilles AC

SWRR
Cheddar Running Club
Plymouth musketeers

DORSET DODDLER

Axe Valley Runners

Avon Valley Runners
Sidmouth RC

North Devon Road Runners

Axe Valley Runners
Axe Valley Runners

Wells City Harriers
Sidmouth RC
Axe Valley Runners

Wells City Harriers
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RacePosition
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Time | AgeCat
02:53:15 M SEN
03:00:37 M SEN
03:07:58 M SEN
03:08:46 M SEN
03:11:57 M SEN
03:16:18 M SEN
03:16:47 M SEN
03:17:02 M SEN
03:17:14 M SEN
03:19:05 M SEN
03:19:26 M SEN
03:19:31 M SEN
03:19:56 M SEN
03:20:15 M Over 50
03:21:11 M SEN
03:21:33 F Over 40
03:22:45 M Over 50
03:23:42 M SEN
03:26:59 M SEN
03:28:19 M Over 40
03:29:49 M Over 50
03:31:47 M Over 40
03:32:11 M SEN
03:32:13 M Over 40
03:32:27 M Over 40
03:32:57 M SEN
03:33:04 M Over 50
03:33:37 M SEN
03:33:51 F Over 40
03:35:53 F SEN
03:37:33 M Over 40
03:38:35 M SEN
03:39:31 M SEN
03:39:57 M SEN
03:42:16 M SEN
03:42:26 M SEN
03:43:15 M Over 40
03:43:53 M Over 50
03:44:24 M Over 40
03:44:52 M Over 50
03:45:13 M SEN
03:45:29 M Over 50
03:46:00 M <23
03:46:21 F SEN
03:46:40 M SEN
03:47:40 M Over 60
03:49:14 M Over 50
03:49:24 M Over 50
03:49:43 M Over 40
03:49:43 F Over 40
03:50:06 M Over 50
03:51:46 M SEN
03:54:46 M Over 40
03:56:20 M SEN
03:56:51 M SEN
03:57:07 M SEN
03:57:09 M SEN
03:57:13 F Over 40
03:57:19 F Over 50
03:57:24 M SEN
03:57:48 M Over 40
03:57:54 M Over 50
03:58:14 M Over 50
03:58:33 M Over 40
03:59:01 M Over 40
04:00:08 M Over 40
04:02:12 M Over 40
04:02:55 M Over 50
04:04:10 F Over 40
04:04:43 M Over 50
04:05:16 M Over 50
04:05:30 F Over 60
04:06:42 F Over 40
04:08:33 M SEN
04:08:36 M SEN
04:10:00 F Over 50
04:10:41 M Over 40
04:10:42 M Over 40
04:10:53 M Over 50
04:10:53 M Over 50
04:11:23 M Over 40
04:11:28 F Over 40
04:12:24 M Over 40
04:14:50 M Over 50
04:15:49 F Over 40
04:15:58 M Over 40
04:16:31 M SEN
04:18:09 M Over 50
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Overall

[ RaceNumber |
5M
114 M
182 M
185 M
i0M
146 F
247 M
64 M
14 M
23 M
24 M
116 M
36 M
240 M
44 F
124 M
53 M
31
225
227
75
212
238
71
117
201
252
177
33
34
152
232
233
208
123
79
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192 M
218 F
105 M

Sex

| Forename | Surname
Simon Kiddle
Paul Raven
Imtiaz Ilahi
Timothy Sibley
Keith Jones
Sarah Welsh
Mike Shaw
Dean Sweet
Trev Wilkins
Gareth Richards
Chris Paul
Bohdan Rainczuk
Scott Jordan
Daniel Weeks
Beth Good

lan Harryman
David Mackie
Jenna Jagodzinska
jane newman
Victoria Hill

Mark Bennett
Anna Millard
Mike Luke
Brian Fields
Frances Anderson
Laura Newcombe
Astrid Janssens
John-Paul  Humphreys
Kevin Hudson
Sarah Styles
Emma Lane

Rob Harwood
Tamsin Page
Robyn Bott
Olivia Hetreed
lan Hughes
Julie Payne
Michelle Laws
Ruth Readman
Kelly Stamp
Paula Ferris
Anne Kelly
Colin Evans
Richard Terry
Hagen Gerle

Lee Webber
Andrew Wallace
Michael Garrish
Tim Wigram
Simon Tucker
Jon Steele
Debbie Butt

Jane Lambert
Simon Hollyer
Vince Langdon
David Good
Brian Lewis
Annika Longthorpe
Jodie Lee
Emma Newman
Colin Smart
Lynn Broom
Amanda-Jay Bygrave
Michael Bonning
Neil Schofield
John Greathead
Maria Wadey
Malcolm Hilton
Sean Cox
Mandi Burroughs
Zosia Young
Nathan Elphick
Shirley Steele
Leslie Crownshaw
Aaran Eade
Lynda Hawkins
Carl Harrison
Amanda Perry

Jo Earlam
Clare Melbourne
Mark Newson
Ginny Newman
Paull Bradley
Mark Bradley
Lara Fincham
simon ball
Sharon Wells
Edward Platt

Club

Axe Valley Runners

BRIDPORT RUNNERS

Maidstone Harriers
EXMOUTH HARRIERS

WAVERLEY HARRIERS
Avon Valley Runners
CORSHAM RUNNING CLUB

EGDON HEATH HARRIERS
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
EGDON HEATH HARRIERS
Egdon Heath Harriers
Exmouth Harriers

Yeovil Town RRC

WESTON AC
WESTON AC

Team Bath AC
Egdon Heath Harriers

SWRR
Ruth Readman

Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Bridport Runners
Alchester Running Club
Honiton RC

Tadcaster Harriers
Sidmouth RC

Soth Devon AC
TORBAY AC

TORBAY AC

SOUTH DEVON ATHELETICS
Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters

Avon valley runners
Michelmores RC

Mud Crew Trail Runners

Fit2run

Teignbridge Trotters
Tadcaster Harriers
Killamarsh Kestrels
Sidmouth RC

SWRR

Sidmouth RC
Honiton RC

STOURBRIDGE

Cheddar running club
Honiton RC
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Time | AgeCat
04:18:21 M Over 40
04:18:22 M Over 40
04:18:53 M Over 40
04:19:30 M Over 40
04:20:06 M Over 40
04:21:58 F Over 50
04:22:09 M Over 50
04:23:05 M Over 40
04:23:19 M Over 40
04:23:58 M SEN

04:23:58 M SEN

04:26:15 M Over 50
04:28:57 M Over 40
04:29:32 M Over 40
04:30:47 F SEN

04:31:19 M Over 40
04:32:22 M Over 40
04:32:23 F SEN

04:32:23 F SEN

04:32:24 F SEN

04:32:31 M Over 40
04:32:32 F SEN

04:32:32 M Over 40
04:32:34 M Over 40
04:32:35 F Over 60
04:35:09 F SEN

04:35:09 F SEN

04:35:40 M Over 40
04:36:05 M Over 50
04:36:19 F Over 40
04:36:19 F SEN

04:36:37 M SEN

04:36:56 F SEN

04:37:04 F SEN

04:37:10 F Over 50
04:37:14 M Over 40
04:37:18 F Over 50
04:37:24 F Over 40
04:38:41 F SEN

04:38:55 F SEN

04:38:55 F Over 40
04:40:16 F Over 50
04:40:48 M Over 40
04:43:13 M Over 40
04:43:35 M Over 40
04:44:55 M Over 40
04:44:56 M SEN

04:45:16 M Over 40
04:45:25 M Over 40
04:46:10 M Over 40
04:46:20 M Over 40
04:46:54 F Over 50
04:47:00 F Over 40
04:47:51 M Over 50
04:48:24 M Over 40
04:48:25 M SEN

04:48:25 M Over 40
04:48:26 F Over 40
04:48:28 F SEN

04:49:10 F SEN

04:49:19 M Over 50
04:49:41 F Over 40
04:51:58 F Over 40
04:52:00 M Over 50
04:52:21 M Over 50
04:52:52 M Over 40
04:53:04 F Over 40
04:55:40 M Over 40
04:55:50 M Over 50
04:56:37 F Over 50
04:58:06 F SEN

05:00:10 M Over 40
05:01:08 F Over 50
05:02:08 M Over 60
05:02:09 M Over 40
05:03:17 F Over 40
05:04:37 M SEN

05:05:58 F Over 50
05:06:29 F Over 50
05:07:49 F SEN

05:07:50 M Over 50
05:10:02 F Over 50
05:10:41 M Over 50
05:10:47 M Over 50
05:11:45 F SEN

05:11:46 M Over 50
05:12:18 F Over 50
05:16:00 M SEN
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Overall

[ RaceNumber |
106 M
19M
20 M
21 M
136 F
133
171
672
673
214
215
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Sex

| Forename |
Graeme
Joe

Edd
Henry
Ali
Aimee
Matthew
Jolene
Daniel
Christine
Andrew
Wiebke
Tanya
Diane
Julie
Michael
Margaret
Jonathan
Janice
Helen
Monica
Sue

Ben
Colin
Antony
Shane
Jon

Sally
Mike
Tony
Chris
Andy
Alex
Adam

Si

Alex
Jenny
Denise
Makika
Sandra
Esther
Tony
Michael
Barrie
Mark
John

Surname
Chisnall
Lane
Lane
Thomas
Sellars
Thornton
Arnold
Farion
Piper
Fritsch
Powell
Lammers
Rendle
Norman
Carey
Daburn
Hill
Salt
Ranson
Palmer
Read
Collman
Loudon
Large
Bird
Knight
Rowsell
Davies
Davies
Walne
Scott
Loveless
Wade
Newman
Walsh
Janisz
Trayford
Day
Dowse
Wedden
Wiseman
Reeve
Smyth
Hillyer
Richey
Scadding

Club

Avon Valley Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Okehampton RC
Tamar TR

MUD CREW

Fit2run

Fit2run

Langport Runners

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
BRIDPORT RUNNERS

ELMBRIDGE ROAD RUNNERS

Bridport Runners
Tamar Trail Runners

Torbay AC
Torbay AC

Crewkerne RC
Newquay road runners

Cheddar Running Club

Fit2run

FIT2RUN

Fit2run

DACORUM AND TRING AC

Great Western Runners
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RacePosition |
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Time | AgeCat
05:16:00 M SEN
05:16:14 M SEN
05:16:15 M SEN
05:16:16 M SEN
05:16:37 F SEN
05:16:38 F SEN
05:17:01 M SEN
05:17:35 F SEN
05:17:35 M SEN
05:17:54 F Over 40
05:17:54 M Over 40
05:18:08 F Over 40
05:19:30 F Over 40
05:19:31 F Over 50
05:20:25 F Over 40
05:20:25 M Over 50
05:21:13 F Over 40
05:21:25 M Over 40
05:23:32 F SEN
05:26:07 F Over 50
05:26:07 F Over 50
05:26:08 F Over 50
05:29:54 M Over 50
05:30:01 M Over 50
05:30:43 M Over 50
05:32:05 M Over 40
05:32:20 M SEN
05:43:37 F Over 60
05:43:37 M Over 60
05:44:42 M Over 60
05:44:48 M SEN
05:45:13 M Over 50
05:46:21 M SEN
05:46:22 M SEN
05:50:14 M Over 40
05:50:27 M SEN
05:54:10 F Over 40
05:54:10 F Over 50
05:57:20 F Over 40
05:57:21 F Over 50
05:57:21 F Over 40
05:57:22 M Over 50
05:57:24 M Over 60
05:59:04 M Over 40
06:01:56 M SEN
06:20:25 M Over 50

[ CatPosition |



Relay

Relay Team
Dacorum & Tring AC

Kellys

Polden Duo

AVR Devon Dollop

AVR Boon Time

SRC Mighty Green Oldies

Avon Valley Runners

AVR Bags of Time

Sidmouth Ancient & Dazed

Team Members

Matthew Salt
Robert Salt
Nicola Kelly
Alice Kelly
Helen Kelsey
Jack Kelsey
Susie Harris

lan Hemmens
Kevin Feeney
Sarah Shepley
Janet Woodward
Alex Boon

Carol Austin

Jon Ball

Tim Clay

Anita Mellodew
Judy Scholes
Sara Robert
Amy Catley
Robert Kerr
Sarah Jane Herfet
Georgia Dommett
Arthur Vince
Christine Vince
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‘ RaceNumber

700
699
677
678
679
680
691
690
689
688
683
682
681
693
692
698
697
696
686
687
685
684
694
695

Time
03:32:59

03:51:36

04:07:41

04:10:20

04:10:37

04:16:30

04:22:11

04:54:07

07:41:16

RacePosition
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